
AM PM AM PM

9.00 am start 13.00 pm start 9.00 am start 13.00 pm start
(8.45 am outside exam halls) (12.45 pm outside exam halls) (8.45 am outside exam halls) (12.45 pm outside exam halls)

 English Language Paper 1 (2¼ hours) PE Paper 1 (2 hours) Geography Paper 1 (2½ hours)

Product Design Paper 1 (2½ hours)

German Listening & Reading (2½ hours) English Language Paper 2 (1¼ hours) 

Politics Paper 2 (2 hours) Physics Paper 2 (1½ hours)

Business Paper 1 (2 hours) Music (2¼ hours) PE Paper 2 & 3 (2 hours)

Physics Paper 1 (2 hours) Chemistry Paper 2  (1½ hours) Computing Paper 2 (2½ hours)

Drama (2 hours) History Paper 2 (1 hour)

Business Paper 2 (2 hours)

Dance (2½ hours) Spanish Writing (2 hours)  Further Maths (1½ hours) Economics Paper 2  (2 hours)

Chemistry Paper 1 (2¼ hours) German Writing (2 hours) French Listening & Reading (2½ hours)

Politics Paper 1 (2 hours) Economics Paper 1 (2 hours) Sociology Paper 2 (1½ hours)

French Writing (2 hours)English Literature Paper 1 (2¼ hours)

January 2026 (16th to 30th Jan)

Year 13 Mock Exam Timetable 

History Paper 1 (1 hour)

Spanish Listening & Reading (2½ hours)

Wednesday 28th Jan

Friday 30th Jan

Thursday 29th Jan

Monday 26th Jan

Tuesday 27th Jan

WEEK 1 WEEK 2

Day/DateDay/Date

Maths- Pure (2 hours)

AS Maths (2 hours)

Religious Studies Paper 1 (3 hours) 

ART MOCK - Friday 16th & Monday 19th Jan - (All day)

Maths – Applied (2 hours)

English Literature Paper 2 (1h 5m) Sociology Paper 1(2½ hours)

Geography Paper 2 (2½ hours)

Product Design Paper 2 (1½ hours)

Friday 23rd Jan

Tuesday 20th Jan

Wednesday 21st Jan

Computing Paper 1 (2½ hours) Psychology (2 hours)

Thursday 22nd Jan

Biology (2¼ hours)


